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Rotarian Club Role EMail 

Gary Chenoweth Elk Rapids 
District Rotary 

Foundation 
Committee Chair 

 
gchenoweth@ridistrict6290.org 

Linda Falstad Holland Grants Chair  falstadiniativesllc@gmail.com 
 Bob Marcus Cadillac Stewardship Chair rdmarcus@yahoo.com 

Ed Swart Holland Polio Chair eswart@ridistrict6290.org 

James P. White Grand Rapids Membership Chair, 
Treasurer whitejamesp@comcast.net 

TBD TBD Peace Studies Chair jcoil@ridistrict6290.org 

Mark Andresky Charlevoix Paul Harris Society 
Chair markandresky@gmail.com 

Jayne Mohr Traverse City Global Scholar Chair mohrja1@gmail.com 
Jeff Coil Fremont DG Jcoil@ridistrict6290.org 

Gernot Runschke Grand Haven  Rotary International 
Service Chair gernotrunschke@gmail.com 

David Beattie Holland  Endowments and 
Major Gifts dcb@bcomm3.com 

Non-Voting Members 

Paul Heroman Ada Cascade IPDG pmheroman@gmail.com 

Brianna Scott Muskegon DGE brianna@briannascott.com 
 

Roger Wills Ludington Rotary Foundation 
Raffle Chair remjet46@charternet.com 
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